8/10/2023 8:15:51% M PST (GMT-8) FROM: 3053818109-TO: 18506176383 Page, 2 of 5 8/10/23, 10:58 AM Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000277921 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

From:

-			
	Account Name	:	GEOFFREY M. WAYNE, P.A.
	Account Number	:	076770003401
	Phone	:	(305)381-8108
	Fax Number	:	(305)381-8109

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: CC@ABOGADOMIAMI.COM

ED B	11 - 5 TA1	ORATIONS	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE ANDAN LTD	2023	
		Ц. Ц. Ц.	Certificate of Status	0	APP AUG
			Certified Copy	0	
· · ·			Page Count	03	AN ED VEL
	2632	ESE	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
()992 - 1 -3	~	G			- 12

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MIG 1 1 2023

<. Brumbley

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

ANDAN LTD, LLC **SUBJECT:**

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cindy E. Calderon

Name of Person

Geoffrey M. Wayne, P.A.

Firm/Company

135 San Lorenzo Ave., PH 840

Address

Coral Gables, FL 33146

City/State and Zip Code

cc@abogadomiami.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cindy E. Calderon		305 at (381-8	108
Nar	ne of Person	_ ++ \	& Day	time Telephone Number
Mailing Add	<u>ress:</u>		Street A	ddress:
Registratio	n Section	Registration Section		ration Section
Division of	Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6	327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahasse	, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81		J. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Enclosed is	a check for the following	g amount:		
S25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee &	S55 Filing	Fee &	🗆 \$60 Filing Fee,
-	Certificate of Status	Certified C	ору	Certificate of Status &

8/10/2022 8:15:51 AM PST (GMT-8) FROM: 3053818109-TO: 18506176383 DocuSign Envelope ID: 4FD1A556-6731-4C53-882E-D5EF6F710F51

Page: 4 of 5

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: ANDAN LTD, LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	407 Lincoln Rd., Suite 6H
(Principal office address	PMB 1374
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	407 Lincoln Rd., Suite 6H
(<u>Mailine address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	PMB 1374
	Miami Beach, FL 33139
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is:
 Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware Date authorized to do business in Florida: 03/0 SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable New name of the limited liability company:	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.(
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office a	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	Enter r ioriaa Street Address
	, Florida City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action	
AMBR	Martin Lustgarten	407 Lincoln Rd., Suite 6H, PMB 1374	■Add	
		Miami Beach, FL 33139	Remove	
P	Daniella Lustgarten	19707 TURNBERRY WAY., APT. 24D	🗍 Add	
		AVENTURA, FL 33180		
VP	Andrea Lustgarten	19707 TURNBERRY WAY., APT. 24D	🖸 Add	
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	ERemove	
			🗆 Add	
			CRemove	
			🗌 Add	
9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the lawseful wish this entity is organized. Guiffry M Wayue				
Signature of the authorized representative				
	Geoffrey M. Wayne - Authorized	····		
Typed or printed name of signee				